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INFO# Company/Website Product Name Ink Type Max. Res. (dpi) Width* Speed** (sf/h) List Price (U.S.)
121 ATPColor OnPaper 1900 WB DS 2,400x2,400 74 3,444 CM

globalimaginginc.com OnPaper 2600 WB DS 2,400x2,400 102 3,444 CM
OnPaper 3300 WB DS 2,400x2,400 129 3,444 CM
OneTex 1900 WB DS 2,400x2,400 74 2,475 CM
OneTex 2600 WB DS 2,400x2,400 102 2,475 CM
OneTex 3300 WB DS 2,400x2,400 129 2,475 CM
OneTex 5200 WB DS 2,400x2,400 208 2,475 CM

122 Canon U.S.A., Inc. colorWAVE T60 Toner Pearls 600x600 42 1,389 $59,959
usa.canon.com colorWAVE T65 Toner Pearls 600x600 42 1,389 $72,369

plotWAVE T30 Toner 600x1,200 36 1,440 $21,263
plotWAVE T35 Toner 600x1,200 36 2,160 $26,145
plotWAVE T50 Toner 600x1,200 36 2,880 $32,063
plotWAVE T55 Toner 600x1,200 36 3,600 $36,065
plotWAVE T75 Toner 600x1,200 36 3,600 $58,805
imagePROGRAF PRO-6600 PIGM 2,400x1,200 60 CM $13,578
imagePROGRAF PRO-4600 PIGM 2,400x1,200 44 CM $6,784
imagePROGRAF PRO-2600 PIGM 2,400x1,200 24 CM $3,392
imagePROGRAF GP-6600S PIGM 2,400x1,200 60 CM $11,315
imagePROGRAF GP-4600S PIGM 2,400x1,200 44 CM $5,650
imagePROGRAF GP-4000 PIGM 2,400x1,200 44 CM $6,445
imagePROGRAF GP-2000 PIGM 2,400x1,200 24 CM $3,758
imagePROGRAF GP-300 PIGM 2,400x1,200 36 CM $5,693
imagePROGRAF GP-200 PIGM 2,400x1,200 24 CM $3,543
imagePROGRAF TZ-32000 PIGM 2,400x1,200 36 866 $18,475 
imagePROGRAF TZ-32000 MFP Z36 PIGM 2,400x1,200 36 866 $23,095 
imagePROGRAF TX-4200 PIGM 2,400x1,200 44 904 $13,179 
imagePROGRAF TX-4200 MFP Z36 PIGM 2,400x1,200 44 904 $21,611 
imagePROGRAF TX-3200 PIGM 2,400x1,200 36 832 $12,141 
imagePROGRAF TX-3200 MFP Z36 PIGM 2,400x1,200 36 832 $20,573 
imagePROGRAF TM-355 PIGM 2,400x1,200 36 823 $6,532 
imagePROGRAF TM-355 MFP Z36 PIGM 2,400x1,200 36 823 $12,116 
imagePROGRAF TM-350 PIGM 2,400x1,200 36 823 $5,091
imagePROGRAF TM-350 MFP Z36 PIGM 2,400x1,200 36 823 $11,464 
imagePROGRAF TM-350 MFP Lm36 PIGM 2,400x1,200 36 823 $9,437 
imagePROGRAF TM-250 PIGM 2,400x1,200 24 724 $3,267 
imagePROGRAF TM-250 MFP Lm24 PIGM 2,400x1,200 24 724 $6,390 
imagePROGRAF TM-340 PIGM 2,400x1,200 36 823 $4,250 
imagePROGRAF TM-340 MFP Lm36 PIGM 2,400x1,200 36 823 $7,807 
imagePROGRAF TM-240 PIGM 2,400x1,200 24 724 $1,539 
imagePROGRAF TM-240 MFP Lm24 PIGM 2,400x1,200 24 724 $5,026 

123 DigiFab Systems, Inc. DF4-180 DS 2,400x1,200 72 1,560 $36,900
digifab.com DF8-180 DS 2,400x1,200 72 2,940 $59,900

DF4-180 DS 2,400x1,200 133 3,230 $68,600
StampaJet XP-104 D, SUB 1,440 102 1,160 $68,900
StampaJet K2-330 SUB 600x1,200 126 2,854 $119,900
StampaJet K4-330 SUB, PIGM 600x1,200 126 3,414 $138,900
StampaJet K2-330TX SUB 600x1,200 128 2,666 $149,900
StampaJet K2-190 SUB 600x1,200 74 2,718 $74,900
StampaJet K4-190 SUB 600x1,200 74 3,261 $93,900
StampaJet K8-190 A, REA, D, PIGM, SUB 600x1,200 74 3,767 CM

124 Durst Image Technology US LLC P5 Tex iSub WB D DS 800 133 4,120 CM
durstus.com Alpha Series 5 Wallpaper Edition WB PIGM 600 130 7,600 CM

125 EFI Reggiani ONE 180 AQ D/DS 2,400 70 3,336 CM
efi.com Reggiani PRO 180 AQ D/DS 2,400 70 6,458 CM

Reggiani PRO 340 - 8 heads AQ D/DS 2,400 133 4,305/8,611 CM
VUTEk FabriVU AQ D/DS 2,400 205 4,800 CM
VUTEk PaperPro WB 600 72 6,297 CM

126 Epson SureColor F6470 DS 1,200x600 44 820 $8,195 
proimaging.epson.com SureColor F6470H DS 1,200x600 44 400 $8,695 

SureColor F9570 DS 600x1,200 64 1,590 $29,995
SureColor F9570H DS 600x1,200 64 1,590 $34,995
SureColor F11070 DS 1,200x1,200 76 2,700 CM
SureColor F11070H DS 1,200x1,200 76 2,635 CM
SureColor G6070 HTP 1,200x600 35 CM $14,995
SureColor R5070 RES, PIGM 1,200x2,400 64 294 $24,895
SureColor R5070L RES, PIGM 1,200x2,400 64 294 $27,995
SureColor P6570D PIGM 2,400x1,200 24 1,220 $4,795
SureColor P6570DE PIGM 2,400x1,200 24 1,220 $4,395
SureColor P6570E PIGM 2,400x1,200 24 1,220 $3,795
SureColor P7370 PIGM 2,400x1,200 24 1,135 $3,895
SureColor P7570 PIGM 2,400x1,200 24 1,135 $4,895
SureColor P8570D PIGM 2,400x1,200 44 1,657 $6,945
SureColor P8570DL PIGM 2,400x1,200 44 1,571 $9,945
SureColor P9370 PIGM 2,400x1,200 44 1,135 $5,795
SureColor P9570 PIGM 2,400x1,200 44 1,135 $6,895
SureColor P20570 PIGM 2,400x1,200 64 1,314 $12,295
SureColor T3475 PIGM 2,400x1,200 24 559 $2,395
SureColor T3770DE PIGM 2,400x1,200 24 CM $4,395
SureColor T3770DR PIGM 2,400x1,200 24 CM $4,795
SureColor T3770E PIGM 2,400x1,200 24 CM $3,795
SureColor T5170 PIGM 2,400x1,200 36 695 $2,495
SureColor T5170M PIGM 2,400x1,200 36 695 $5,195
SureColor T5470M PIGM 2,400x1,200 36 982 $6,195
SureColor T5475 PIGM 2,400x1,200 36 635 $3,095
SureColor T5770DM PIGM 2,400x1,200 36 CM $11,295
SureColor T5770DR PIGM 2,400x1,200 36 CM $6,395
SureColor T7770D PIGM 2,400x1,200 44 1,400 $6,945
SureColor T7770DL PIGM 2,400x1,200 44 1,400 $9,945
SureColor T7770DM PIGM 2,400x1,200 44 1,400 $11,995

AQUEOUS BASED

KEEPING ROLLING ON
As seen in the
March 2026 issue

A = Acid
AQ = Aqueous
CM = Contact Manufacturer
D = Disperse
DS = Dye-Sublimation
ES = Eco-Solvent
HTP = Heat Transfer Pigment
LX = Latex
N/A = Not Applicable

PIGM = Pigment
REA = Reactive
RES = Resin
sf/h = Square Feet per Hour
SOL = Solvent
SUB = Sublimation
WB = Water-Based
*Maximum Roll Width in Inches
**Maximum Roll Print Speed
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AQUEOUS BASED
INFO# Company/Website Product Name Ink Type Max. Res. (dpi) Width* Speed** (sf/h) List Price (U.S.)

127 HP Inc. Latex 630 Printer LX 1,200x1,200 64 377 CM
hp.com/go/graphicarts Latex 630 W Printer LX 1,200x1,200 64 377 CM

Latex 630 Print and Cut Plus solution LX 1,200x1,200 64 377 CM
Latex 630 W Print and Cut Plus solution LX 1,200x1,200 64 377 CM
Latex 730 Printer LX 1,200x1,200 64 334 CM
Latex 730 W Printer LX 1,200x1,200 64 334 CM
Latex 830 Printer LX 1,200x1,200 64 388 CM
Latex 830 W Printer LX 1,200x1,200 64 388 CM
Latex FS50 Printer LX 1,200x1,200 126 1,302 CM
Latex FS50 W Printer LX 1,200x1,200 126 1,302 CM
Latex FS60 Printer LX 1,200x1,200 126 1,302 CM
Latex FS60 W Printer LX 1,200x1,200 126 1,302 CM
Latex FS70 W Printer LX 1,200x1,200 126 1,744 CM
Latex R530 Printer LX 1,200x600 64 334 CM
Later R1000 LX 1,200x1,200 64.4 644 CM
Latex R1000 Plus LX 1,200x1,200 64.4 644 CM
Latex R2000 Plus LX 1,200x1,200 98.4 991 CM
DesignJet T210 AQ 2,400x1,200 24 CM CM
DesignJet T230 AQ 2,400x1,200 24 CM CM
DesignJet T250 AQ 2,400x1,200 24 CM CM
DesignJet T630 AQ 2,400x1,200 24/36 CM CM
DesignJet T650 AQ 2,400x1,200 24/36 CM CM
DesignJet T830 MFP AQ 2,400x1,200 24 CM CM
DesignJet T850 PIGM 2,400x1,200 36 CM CM
DesignJet T850 MFP PIGM 2,400x1,200 36 CM CM
DesignJet T870 PIGM 2,400x1,200 24 CM CM
DesignJet XT950 PIGM 2,400x1,200 36 CM CM
DesignJet XT950 MFP PIGM 2,400x1,200 36 CM CM
DesignJet T2600 PostScript MFP AQ 2,400x1,200 36 CM CM
DesignJet T2600dr PostScript MFP AQ 2,400x1,200 36 CM CM
DesignJet T1600 AQ 2,400x1,200 36 CM CM
DesignJet T1600 PostScript AQ 2,400x1,200 36 CM CM
DesignJet T1600dr PostScript AQ 2,400x1,200 36 CM CM
DesignJet T1700 AQ 2,400x1,200 44 CM CM
DesignJet T1700 PostScript AQ 2,400x1,200 44 CM CM
DesignJet T1700dr AQ 2,400x1,200 44 CM CM
DesignJet T1700dr PostScript AQ 2,400x1,200 44 CM CM
DesignJet SD Pro 2 MFP AQ 2,400x1,200 44 445 CM
DesignJet HD Pro 2 MFP AQ 2,400x1,200 44 866 CM
DesignJet Z6 AQ 2,400x1,200 24/44 916 CM
DesignJet Z6dr w/ vertical trimmer PIGM 2,400x1,200 44 202 CM
DesignJet Z6 Pro PIGM 2,400x1,200 64 1,055 CM
DesignJet Z9+ PostScript PIGM 2,400x1,200 24/44 795 CM
DesignJet Z9+dr w/ vertical trimmer PIGM 2,400x1,200 44 185 CM
DesignJet Z9+ Pro PIGM 2,400x1,200 64 1,055 CM
DesignJet Z6810 PIGM 2,400x1,200 42/60 1,500 CM
DesignJet XL 3600 MFP AQ 2,400x1,200 36 CM CM
DesignJet XL 3800 MFP PIGM 2,400x1,200 36 CM CM
PageWide XL Pro 10000 AQ 1,200x1,200 40 7,500 CM
PageWide XL 3950 MFP PIGM 1,200x1,200 40 CM CM
PageWide XL 8200 AQ 1,200x1,200 40 4,320 CM
PageWide XL 5200 AQ 1,200x1,200 40 CM CM
PageWide XL 4200 AQ 1,200x1,200 40 CM CM
PageWide XL 4250 PIGM 1,200x1,200 40 CM CM
PageWide XL 4250 MFP PIGM 1,200x1,200 40 CM CM
PageWide XL 4700 AQ 1,200x1,200 40 CM CM
PageWide XL Pro 8200 AQ 1,200x1,200 40 5,400 CM
PageWide XL Pro 5200 AQ 1,200x1,200 40 1,100 CM

128 Kornit Digital Presto MAX PIGM 1,000x800 70.8 CM CM
kornit.com

129 Mimaki USA, Inc. Tiger600-1800TS DS 600 74.8 5,920 CM
mimakiusa.com TS200-1600 DS 1,200 63.3 753 CM

TS330-1600 DS 1,200 63.4 1,453 CM
TS330-3200DS DS 1,200 127.6 969 CM
TX330-1800 DS 1,800 76.8 646 CM
TX330-1800B DS 1,800 74.8 581 CM
TS55-1800 DS 1,200 76.3 1,453 CM
TxF150-75 HTP 1,440 31.9 36 CM
TxF300-75 HTP 1,440 31.9 108 CM
TxF300-1600 HTP 1,440 63.4 108 CM

130 Mutoh America, Inc. RJ-900X DS/AQ 2,880 42.3 676 $7,560
mutoh.com XperJet 1682WR DS/AQ 1,440 63.6 1,012 $21,995

XperJet 1642WR-P DS/AQ 1,200 63.6 802 $19,995
ValueJet 1948WX DS 1,440 75 2,199 $49,995
ValueJet 2638WX DS 1,440 104 1,168 $49,995

131 Ricoh USA, Inc. RICOH Pro L5160e LX 900 64 503 CM
ricoh-usa.com

132 Roland DGA Corporation DIMENSE DA-640 AQ 900x1,200 64 100 $51,995 
rolanddga.com TY-300 AQ 1,200 28.9 CM $21,995 

133 StratoJet Hawk CleanPrint LX 2,400 66 350 CM
stratojetusa.com Piranha XT-510 DS 2,400 74 400 CM

Piranha XT-510 Pro DS 2,400 74 2,000 CM
Piranha XT-1100 Pro DS 2,400 126 2,000 CM

134 Zimmer Maschinenbau GmbH, Austria COLARIS.12-2200 WB: PIGM, A, D, REA, VAT 3,200x3,200 87 1,570 CM
zimmer-kufstein.com COLARIS.48-2200 WB: PIGM, A, D, REA, VAT 3,200x3,200 87 4,960 CM

COLARIS.48-2600 WB: PIGM, A, D, REA, VAT 3,200x3,200 102 5,410 CM
COLARIS.48-3400 WB: PIGM, A, D, REA, VAT 3,200x3,200 133 6,145 CM
COLARIS.96-2200 WB: PIGM, A, D, REA, VAT 3,200x3,200 87 9,040 CM
COLARIS.96-2600 WB: PIGM, A, D, REA, VAT 3,200x3,200 102 9,945 CM
COLARIS.96-3400 WB: PIGM, A, D, REA, VAT 3,200x3,200 133 11,410 CM
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INFO# Company/Website Product Name Ink Type Max. Res. (dpi) Width* Speed** (sf/h) List Price (U.S.)
135 Epson SureColor S9170 ES 1,200x1,200 64 1,285 $29,995

proimaging.epson.com SureColor S8170 ES 1,200x1,200 64 1401 $24,995
SureColor S7170 ES 1,200x1,200 64 760 $16,595
SureColor S40600 ES 1,440x1,440 64 610 $16,595
SureColor S40600 Print Cut Edition ES 1,440x1,440 64 610 $21,795
SureColor S60600 ES 1,440x1,439 64 1,020 $23,895
SureColor S60600 Print Cut ES 1,440x1,440 64 1,020 $26,995
SureColor S60600L ES 1,440x1,440 64 1,020 $27,995
SureColor S80600 ES 1,440x1,440 64 1,020 $25,945
SureColor S80600L ES 1,440x1,440 64 1,020 $30,095

136 Mimaki USA, Inc. CJV200-75 ES 1,200 31.5 183 CM
mimakiusa.com CJV200-130 ES 1,200 53.6 183 CM

CJV200-160 ES 1,200 63.4 183 CM
JV200-130 ES 1,200 53.6 183 CM
JV200-160 ES 1,200 63.4 183 CM
CJV330-130 ES 1,200 53.5 1,076 CM
CJV330-160 ES 1,200 63.4 1,076 CM
JV330-130 ES 1,200 53.5 1,076 CM
JV330-160 ES 1,200 63.4 1,076 CM

137 Mutoh America, Inc. ValueJet 628 ES 1,440 24.4 433 $6,995
mutoh.com XperJet C641SR-P ES 1,200 24.4 190 $7,995

XperJet 1341SR-P ES 1,200 53.6 449 $15,495
ValueJet 2638X ES 1,440 103.6 1,168 $49,995
XperJet 1641SR-P ES 1,200 63.6 451 $18,995
XperJet 1682SR-P ES 1,200 63.6 1,225 $22,995
ValueJet 1628MH SOL 1,440 63.6 360 $49,995

138 Paradigm Imaging Group Triton 160 ES 1,440 63 161 $16,900
NA distributor for SID Signs Triton S 210 ES 1,440 83 365 $23,900
paradigmimaging.com Triton S 250 ES 1,440 98 430 $26,900

Triton S 320 ES 2,880 126 437 $31,900
Titan 320 ES 720 126 818 $32,500 to $35,900
Titan 320 GS ES 1,440 126 979 $43,900 to $52,900
Mercury 320 ES 720 126 807 $39,500 to $54,500
Mercury 320 GS ES 1,440 126 979 $64,900
Xpress ES 720 126 2,818 $63,500
PIXis 18ES ES 1,440 71 376 $18,500
PIXis 32ES ES 1,440 126 430 $28,500

139 Roland DGA Corporation TrueVIS XP-640 ES 1,800 63.5 819 $20,995 
rolanddga.com TrueVIS XG-640 ES 1,800 62.9 819 $25,995 

TrueVIS VG3-640 ES 1,200 62.9 375 $14,495 
TrueVIS VG3-540 ES 1,200 52.9 345 $12,495 
VersaSTUDIO BN2-30 ES 1,440 28.97 CM $10,995 

140 TPS Group Polaroid Second ES 1,440 71 250 CM
tpsginc.com

INFO# Company/Website Product Name Ink Type Max. Res. (dpi) Width* Speed** (sf/h) List Price (U.S.)
141 Agfa Jeti Tauro H3300 XUHS UV LED 1,016x1,200 131.49 13,778 CM

agfa.com Jeti Tauro H3300 UHS UV LED 1,016x1,200 131.49 9,741 CM
Jeti Tauro H3300 HS UV LED 1,016x1,200 131.49 7,319 CM
Jeti Tauro H3300 S UV LED 1,016x1,200 131.49 4,844 CM
Jeti Tauro H2500 UV LED 1,016x1,200 100 4,198 CM
Jeti Bronco H3300 UV LED 1,016x1,200 130 4,844 CM
Anapurna Ciervo H3200 UV LED 720x1,440 126 2,067 CM
Anapurna Ciervo H2500 UV LED 720x1,440 98 1,819 CM
Anapurna Ciervo H2050 UV LED 720x1,440 80 1,432 CM
Jeti Condor RTR5200 HS UV LED  726x1,200 208 7,233 CM
Jeti Condor RTR5200 S UV LED  726x1,200 208 5,242 CM
Oberon RTR3300 UV LED 900x1,200 130 2,411 CM
Anapurna RTR3200i LED UV LED 720x1,440 126 1,367 CM

142 Canon U.S.A., Inc. Colorado M-series M3 UVgel 1,800 64 1,195 CM
usa.canon.com Colorado M-series M5 UVgel 1,800 64 1,708 CM

Colorado XL-series UVgel 1,800 132 2,271 CM
143 CET Color K2-3200 RTR UV 1,200x1,200 126 1,450 CM

cetcolor.com K2-3200 Turbo RTR Linear UV 3,600x3,600 126 2,308 CM
K2-5000 RTR Linear UV 3,600x3,600 196 3,000 CM
Q6-250h UV 1,200x1,200 63 870 CM
Q6-500h UV 1,200x1,200 98 910 CM
Q6-1000h UV 1,200x1,200 126 1,050 CM
K2-500h UV 1,200x1,200 98 1,320 CM

144 Dilli Neo Sun Plus UV 1,200x1,200 129 CM CM
dilli.co.kr

UV BASED

SOLVENT BASED

A = Acid

AQ = Aqueous

CM = Contact Manufacturer

D = Disperse

DS = Dye-Sublimation

ES = Eco-Solvent

HTP = Heat Transfer Pigment

LX = Latex

N/A = Not Applicable

PIGM = Pigment

REA = Reactive

RES = Resin

sf/h = Square Feet per Hour

SOL = Solvent

SUB = Sublimation

WB = Water-Based
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**Maximum Roll Print Speed
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INFO# Company/Website Product Name Ink Type Max. Res. (dpi) Width* Speed** (sf/h) List Price (U.S.)
145 Direct Color Systems VibraHue RUV6DR UV-Curable 1,200x2,400 70.86 815 CM

directcolorsystems.com VibraHue RUV6TR UV-Curable 1,200x2,400 70.86 423 CM
VibraHue RUV10SK UV-Curable 3,600 125.98 591 CM
VibraHue RUV10DK UV-Curable 3,600 125.98 827 CM
VibraHue RUV16SK UV-Curable 3,600 196.85 1,000 CM
VibraHue RUV16DK UV-Curable 3,600 196.85 1,400 CM

146 Durst Image Technology US LLC P5 350 UV LED 1,200 136 3,500 CM
durstus.com P5 350 HS UV LED 1,200 136 7,620 CM

P5 500 UV LED 1,200 213 3,864 CM
P5 350 HSR UV LED 1,200 138 7,212 CM

147 EFI VUTEk 3r+ UV LED 1,200 138 4,090 CM
efi.com VUTEk 5r+ UV LED 1,200 198 4,951 CM

VUTEk D3r UV LED 1,200 138 2,756 CM
VUTEk D5r UV LED 1,200 198 2,799 CM
VUTEk Q3r UV LED 1,200 138 6,006 CM
VUTEk Q5r UV LED  1,200 208 7,233 CM
Pro 16h+ UV LED 1,200 65 1,391 CM
VUTEk Q3h XP UV LED 1,200 131.5 9,741 CM
VUTEk M3h UV LED 2,400 126 3,134 CM
VUTEk X3r UV LED 1,200 137 6,566 CM
VUTEk X5r UV LED 1,200 208 8,084 CM

148 Fluid Color LLC RH63 UV LED 1,200x2,400 63 598 CM
fluidcolor.com RH98 UV LED 1,200x2,400 98 1,422 CM

RH126 UV LED 1,200x2,400 126 815 CM
ZH98 UV LED up to 3,600 98 4,158 CM
ZH126 UV LED up to 3,600 126 2,842 CM
R70R UV LED 1,200x2,400 70 1,290 CM
ZR126 UV LED up to 3,600 126 943 CM
ZR126 Turbo UV LED up to 3,600 126 3,053 CM
ZR196 UV LED up to 3,600 196 3,267 CM

149 Fujifilm NA Corp., Graphic Systems Division Acuity Ultra R2 Series UV/UV LED 1,200x1,200 197 7,137 CM
print-us.fujifilm.com Acuity Ultra Hybrid LED UV LED 1,200x1,200 130 2,346 CM

Acuity Prime Hybrid UV LED CM 80 1,517 CM
Acuity TR UV WB 1,200x2,400 63.5 185 CM

150 JETRIX LXiR320 UV LED 720x1,440 126 301 CM
jetrix.co.kr LXiR190 UV LED 720x1,440 74 147 CM

151 Konica Minolta Business Solutions U.S.A., Inc. AccurioWide 160 UV LED 720x1,440 68.3 678 CM
kmbs.konicaminolta.us AccurioWide 200 UV LED 720x1,440 80 1,119 CM

AccurioWide 250 UV LED 720x1,440 98 1,238 CM
152 Mimaki USA, Inc. UCJV330-130 UV LED 1,800 53.6 301 CM

mimakiusa.com UCJV330-160 UV LED 1,800 63.8 301 CM
UJV100-160Plus UV LED 1,200 63.4 146 CM
UJV55-320 UV LED 1,200 126 1,184 CM
UJV300DTF-75 UV LED/UV DTF 1,200 25.6 34 CM

153 Mutoh America, Inc. VJ1638UH MK II UV LED 1,440 63.6 220 $59,995
mutoh.com HydrAton 1642 UV WB CM 64 185 CM

154 Roland DGA Corporation TrueVIS LG-300 UV LED 1,200 28.9 232 $23,095
rolanddga.com TrueVIS LG-640 UV LED 1,200 62.9 343 $26,395

TrueVIS MG-300 UV LED 1,440 28.9 120 $17,595
TrueVIS MG-640 UV LED 1,440 62.9 150 $20,345

155 StratoJet USA Falcon XL 5300 UV LED 2,400 196 1,300 CM
stratojetusa.com Falcon XL 3300 UV LED 2,400 126 1,000 CM

Shark FBR 2512 UV LED 1,200 96 540 CM
156 swissQprint Karibu 2 UV LED 1,350x1,350 133 2,282 CM

swissqprint.com Karibu S UV LED 1,080x1,080 133 3,552 CM
Kudu UV LED 1,350x1,350 126 3,670 CM
Nyala 5 UV LED 1,350x1,350 126 2,723 CM
Topi 5 UV LED 1,350x1,350 126 1,356 CM
Impala 5 UV LED 1,350x1,350 98 2,443 CM
Oryx 5 UV LED 1,080x1,080 98 1,227 CM

157 TPS Group Polaroid Everest UV LED 1,200 126 968 CM
tpsginc.com Polaroid Nova UV LED 1,200 126 1,000 CM

158 Vanguard Digital Printing, a Durst Group Company VKR3200-HS UV LED 1,800 126 2,900 CM
vanguarddigital.com

UV BASED

KEEPING ROLLING ON
ROLL-TO-ROLL PRINTERS


